ODU Single Power Connector
High Current Connector
ODU SPC
jol
Typewritten Text
jol

Page 11
Product description
 The part number key
No. Description Coding
1
Type
S = Plug
G = Receptacle
K = In-line receptacle
2 Style 1 – 9 and
A – Z
3 Size 1, 2, 3
4 SPC P
5 Coding
6 Housing material / colour
8 Insulator material
9 Colour coding*
10 Surface
11 Termination
12 Type A
13
14
Termination cross section
(2 positions)
16
17
Collet system
(2 positions)
18
19
Cable bend relief
(2 positions)
 1 = Plug
 2 = Style 1, IP 50 with standard back nut
 3 = Size 1
 4 = Product series SPC
 5 = Coding 2
 6 = Plastic housing in grey
 8 = Insulator material PSU/PPSU
 9 = No colour coding
 10 = Surface Ag
 11 = Crimp termination
 12 = Plastic housing – without EMI protection
 13/14 = Cross section 4.0 mm²
 16/17 = Collet system for cable diameter > 2.5 – 3.7 mm
 18/19 = Without cable bend relief
Example
* Size  1 – 3: Colour Coding with cable bend relief
www.odu.dePage 12
ODU SPC For your notes
ODU SPC
Page 13
ODU SPC
with push-pull locking
∅ 18∅ 15∅ 12
Page 14
ODU SPC Without protection class
Technical data
Outside diameter – Plug
Dimensions in mm
Mechanical and electrical data Size /
Contact diameter
1
∅ 3.0 mm
2
∅ 4.0 mm
3
∅ 5.0 mm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
S 1 1 P 2 G – U 0 A C A K 0 – 3 7 0 0
The part number key
Page 56
Nr. Description Codierung
1
Type
S = Plug
G = Receptacle
K = In-line receptacle
2 Style 1 – 9 and
A – Z
3 Size 1, 2, 3
4 SPC P
5 Coding
6 Contact type / surface
8 Insulator material
9 Colour coding*
10 Surface
11 Termination
12 Type A
13
14
Termination cross section
(2 positions)
16
17
Collet system
(2 positions)
18
19
Cable bend relief
(2 positions)
 1 = Plug
 2 = Style 1 IP 50 with standard back nut
 3 = Size 1
 4 = Product Series SPC
 5 = Coding 2
 6 = Plastic housing in grey
 8 = Insulator material PSU/PPSU
 9 = No colour coding
 10 = Surface Ag
 11 = Crimp termination
 12 = Plastic housing – without EMI protection
 13/14 = Cross section 4,0 mm²
 16/17 = Collet system for cable diameter > 2.5 – 3.7 mm
 18/19 = Without cable bend relief
Example
* Size  1-3: Colour Coding with cable bend relief
Please open
St
an
d:
 20
14
/0
1 •
 17
47